
RESULT

1 / 4

Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS

124 - Girls Under 15 Javelin Throw - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 02:19 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 355 CANTRELL LAYLA ISKL 20.96 13.89 20.96  

2 122 BRENIER POE JIS 20.31 X
- 20.31  

3 47 . JASMINE BSKL 16.36 14.47 16.36  

4 14 CHAN ALAYNA DAL 15.93 15.93 X
-  

5 359 MOON SIEUN ISKL 14.94 12.87 14.94  

6 116 ANDERSON EVIE JIS 14.33 X
- 14.33  

7 202 CHEN CELLENA KTJ 13.63 13.15 13.63  

8 115 PAVLIN ISABELLA JIS 13.17 13.17 11.47  

9 123 KIM DAHYUN JIS 12.88 8.41 12.88  

10 412 LIN XINGYU ISKL 11.73 X
- 11.73  

11 311 HAMEED AYRA ISKL 11.62 11.62 X
-  

12 321 VAN DEN BOSCH IVY GRACE ISKL 11.57 11.57 X
-  

13 243 TAN TRISHA ISP 11.01 11.01 10.70  

14 242 REED FREYA CAMPBELL ISP 9.36 9.36 8.59  

15 193 SIMON SARA KTJ 8.04 8.04 X
-  

16 366 PASRICHA SIMRAN ISKL 6.48 X
- 6.48  

- 113 BUKHARI ZAHRA JIS NM X
-

X
-  

- 414 SULLIVAN KATELYN ISKL NM X
-

X
-  



RESULT

2 / 4

Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls Under 15 Javelin Throw
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 355 CANTRELL LAYLA ISKL 20.96

2 1 122 BRENIER POE JIS 20.31

3 1 47 . JASMINE BSKL 16.36

4 1 14 CHAN ALAYNA DAL 15.93

5 1 359 MOON SIEUN ISKL 14.94

6 1 116 ANDERSON EVIE JIS 14.33

7 1 202 CHEN CELLENA KTJ 13.63

8 1 115 PAVLIN ISABELLA JIS 13.17

9 1 123 KIM DAHYUN JIS 12.88

10 1 412 LIN XINGYU ISKL 11.73

11 1 311 HAMEED AYRA ISKL 11.62

12 1 321 VAN DEN BOSCH IVY GRACE ISKL 11.57

13 1 243 TAN TRISHA ISP 11.01

14 1 242 REED FREYA CAMPBELL ISP 9.36

15 1 193 SIMON SARA KTJ 8.04

16 1 366 PASRICHA SIMRAN ISKL 6.48

- 1 414 SULLIVAN KATELYN ISKL NM

- 1 113 BUKHARI ZAHRA JIS NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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